LONE STAR ACCESS, INC. Accessibility Plan Reviews, Inspections and Consulting Services

TAS PLAN REVIEW AGREEMENT

	warranty or representation for any purpose, raisinase, agrees zone
	warranty or representation for any purpose. I arenaser agrees zone
	warranty or representation for any purpose. Purchaser agrees Lone
() -	for such plan review under the statute and do not constitute a
Purchaser's Phone Number:	the opinions of Lone Star Access, Inc. and/or employees of Lone Star Access, Inc. are for the limited purpose of meeting State requiremen
	Federal, State or local laws or regulations. Purchaser also agrees tha
Purchaser's Email Address:	compliance with the American with Disabilities Act or any other
	of the Architect-of-Record for design, suitability of purpose or
Purchaser's Title:	employees of Lone Star Access, Inc. assume none of the responsibility
Purchaser's Name:	469. The Purchaser agrees that Lone Star Access, Inc. and/or
	 Elimination of Architectural Barrier, Texas Government Code, Chapter
PROJECT #:	Star Access, Inc. for the project listed herein, in compliance with the
TROJECT WANTE.	 I, the purchaser (Architect of record, Engineer, Interior Designer, Owner or Owner's agent), agree to purchase the services from Lone
PROJECT NAME:	L the purchaser (Architect of record Engineer Interior Decigner